ABS

Modell serie Bilmodel MotorType HK Fra ar | Til ar |
Alfa Romeo 156 156 1,916V JTD 192A5.000 140 2002 2009
Alfa Romeo 156 156 1,9 16V JTD Q4 937A5.000 150 2004 2009
Alfa Romeo 166 166 2,4 JTD 20V 841H.000 175 2003 2009
Alfa Romeo 166 166 3,2 936A000 240 2004 2009
Alfa Romeo GT GT 1,8 Twin Spark AR 32205 140 2004 2009
Alfa Romeo GT GT 3,2 936A000 240 2003 2009
BMW 1-series [E82] 120 D Coupe N47D20A 177 2007 2009
BMW 1-series [E82] 135 | Coupe N54B30A 306 2006 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1161 N45B16A 115 2003 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 118D M47TU - 204D4 122 2003 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 118 D N47D20A 143 2007 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1181 N43B20A 143 2007 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1181 N46B20B 129 2004 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 120D M47TU - 204D4 163 2003 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 120D N47D20A 177 2007 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1201 N43B20A 170 2007 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1201 N46B20B 150 2003 2009
BMW 1-series [E87] 1301 N52B30A 265 2005 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 318 D Touring M47TU2 - 204D4 122 2005 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 318 D Touring N47D20A 143 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 318i Touring N43B20A 143 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 320 D Touring M47TU2 - 204D4 163 2005 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 320 D Touring N47D20A 177 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 320i Touring N43B20A 170 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 320i Touring N46B20A 150 2005 2008
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 325i Touring N52B25A 218 2005 2009
BMW 3-series [E91] [2005 -] 335i Touring N54B30A 306 2006 2009
BMW 3-series [E92] [2005 -] 320 D Coupe N47D20A 177 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E92] [2005 -] 320i Coupe N43B20A 170 2007 2009
BMW 3-series [E92] [2005 -] 335i Coupe N54B30A 306 2006 2009
BMW 3-series [E93] [2007 -] 335i Cabriolet N54B30A 306 2007 2009

Side 1



ABS

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat

Modell serie

6-series [E63] [2003 -]
6-series [E63] [2003 -]
6-series [E64] [2003 -]
6-series [E64] [2003 -]

C3 11 [2005 -]
C3 11 [2005 -]
C3 11 [2005 -]
C3 11 [2005 -]
C3 11 [2005 -]

Jumpy [2007 -]
Jumpy [2007 -]
Jumpy [2007 -]
Jumpy [2007 -]
XM [1995 - 1998]
500 [2007 -]
500 [2007 -]
500 [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 -]
Bravo [2007 - ]
Doblo [2000 - 2005]
Doblo [2005 - ]
Ducato [2006 - ]
Ducato [2006 - ]
Ducato [2006 - ]

Bilmodel
630i Coupe
645i Coupe
630i Cabriolet
645i Cabriolet
c3nia
C311,4
C3111,4 HDI
C311,616V
C3111,6 HDI
Jumpy 1,6 HDI
Jumpy 2,0 HDI
Jumpy 2,0 HDI
Jumpy 2,0i
XM 113,012V
500 1,2i
5001,3JTD
500 1,4i 16V
Bravo 1,4
Bravo 1,4 T-Jet
Bravo 1,4 T-Jet
Bravo 1,6 Multijet 16V
Bravo 1,6 Multijet 16V
Bravo 1,9 Multijet 16V
Bravo 1,9 Multijet 8V
Bravo 1,9 Multijet 8V
Bravo 1,9 Multijet 8V
Doblo 1,9 JTD
Doblo 1,4
Ducato 111 100 2,2 JTD
Ducato 111 120 2,3 JTD
Ducato 111130 2,3 JTD

MotorType
N52B30A
N62B44A
N52B30A
N62B44A
HFX
KFU
8HZ
NFU
9HX
9HU
RHK
RHR
RFH
UFzZ
169A4.000
169A1.000
169A3.000
192B2.000
198A1.000
198A4.000
198A2.000
198A3.000
937A5.000
192A8.000
192B4.000
192B5.000
223A7.000
350A1.000
4HV
F1AE0481D
F1AEO481N

HK

258
333
258
333
60
90
68
110
90
90
120
140
140
170
70
70
100
90
150
120
120
105
150
120
115
90
105
77
100
120
130

Fra ar

2004
2003
2004
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
1995
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006

Til ar

Side 2

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
1998
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005
2009
2009
2009
2009



ABS

Fiat

Fiat
Hyundai
Hyundai
Kia

Kia

Kia

Kia

Kia
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes

Modell serie
Ducato [2006 - ]
Punto [2003 -]
Elantra [1991 - 1996]
Elantra [1997 - 2000]
Carens [1999 - 2006]
Rio [2000 - 2005]
Sorento
Sorento
Sorento
C-Class [203]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLK [209]
CLS [219]
CLS [219]
CLS [219]
CLS [219]
CLS [219]
G-Class [463]
G-Class [463]
SLK [171]
SLK [171]
SLK [171]
SLK [171]

Bilmodel
Ducato 111 160 3,0 JTD
Punto 1,9 JTD
Elantra 1,6 - 16V
Elantra 2,0i - 16V
Carens 2,0
Rio 1,5
Sorento 2,5 CRDI
Sorento 3,3
Sorento 3,8
C 280
CLK 200 CaGl
CLK 200 K
CLK 240
CLK 270 CDI
CLK 270 CDI
CLK 280
CLK 320
CLK 320 CDI
CLK 350
CLK 500
CLS 320 CDI
CLS 350
CLS 350 CaGl
CLS 500
CLS 55 AMG
G 300 D 4WD
G300TD
SLK 200 Kompressor
SLK 280
SLK 350
SLK 55 AMG

MotorType
F1CE0481D
188B2.000
G4GR
GAGF
G4GC
A5D
DACB
G6DB
G6DA
272.940
271.942
271.940
112.912
612.962
612.967
272.940
112.955
642.910
272.960
113.968
642.920
272.964
272.985
113.967
113.990
603.931
606.964
271.944
272.942
272.963
113.989

HK

158
100
114
138
139

97
170
248
266
231
170
163
170
170
170
231
218
224
272
306
224
272
292
306
476
136
177
163
231
272
360

Fra ar

2006
2003
1992
1997
2004
2003
2006
2006
2006
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2005
2002
2005
2005
2002
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
1991
1998
2004
2005
2004
2004

Til ar

Side 3

2009
2009
1995
2000
2006
2006
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
1998
1999
2009
2009
2009
2009



ABS

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan
Nissan

Bilmerke Modell serie

MG TF

MG TF

MG TF

MG ZR

MG ZR

MG ZR

MGF

MGF

MGF

MGF

MGF

Colt CZC [ 2006 -]
Colt CZC [ 2006 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Colt VI [2004 -]
Cabstar

King Cab [1998 -]
King Cab [1998 - ]
King Cab [1998 -]
King Cab [1998 - ]
King Cab [1998 -]
King Cab [1998 - ]
Maxima

Maxima

Maxima

Maxima

Note [2006 -]

Bilmodel
MG TF 1,6
MG TF 1,8
MG TF 1,8 VVC
MG ZR 1,4
MG ZR 1,8
MG ZR 1,8 VVC
MGF 1,6
MGF 1,8
MGF 1,8
MGF 1,8 VVC
MGF 1,8 VVC
Colt CZC 1,5
Colt CZC 1,5 Turbo
Colt 1,1
Colt 1,3
Colt 1,5
Colt 1,5
Colt 1,5
Colt CZT 1,5 Turbo
Cabstar E 75
King Cab Pick-Up 2,4i
King Cab Pick-Up 2,4i 4WD
King Cab Pick-Up 2,5 D
King Cab Pick-Up 2,5 D 4WD
King Cab Pick-Up 2,5 Di
King Cab Pick-Up 2,5 TD
Maxima 2,0 V6
Maxima 3,0 V6
Maxima QX 2,0i
Maxima QX 3,0i
Note 1,4

MotorType
16K16
18K16
18K16
14K16
18K16
18K16
16K16
18K16
18K16
18K16
18K16
4A91
4G15T
3A91
4A90
4A91
OM639
OM639
4G15T
LD23
KA24E
KA24E
TD25
TD25TI
YD25DDTi
TD25
VQ20DE
VQ30DE
VQ20DE
VQ30DE
CR14DE

HK

114
136
160
103
117
160
112
120
120
145
147
109
150

75

95
109

95

68
150

75
120
120

83
103
133
103
140
193
140
200

65

Fra ar

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
1995
1995
2001
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
2002
1998
1994
1994
2000
2000
2006

Til ar

Side 4

2009
2009
2009
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2000
2001
2002
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2002
1999
1999
2005
1999
2005
1999
1999
1999
2003
2003
2009



ABS

Bilmerke

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Opel/Vauxhall
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Peugeot
Renault
Renault
Renault

Modell serie
Note [2006 -]
Note [2006 -]
Note [2006 -]
Pick-Up
X-Trail
X-Trail
X-Trail
X-Trail
X-Trail
X-Trail
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
Meriva
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
1007
Expert [06 -]
Expert [06 -]
Expert [06 -]
Expert [06 -]
Partner [2000 -2008 ]
Clio Ill Grandtourer [2008-]
Clio lll Grandtourer [2008-]
Clio Ill Grandtourer [2008-]

Bilmodel
Note 1,5 dCi
Note 1,5 dCi
Note 1,6
Pick-Up 2,4 4WD
X-Trail 2,0i
X-Trail 2,2 D dCi
X-Trail 2,2 D Di
X-Trail 2,2 dCi
X-Trail 2,5 4x4
X-Trail 2,5 4x4
Meriva 1,4
Meriva 1,6
Meriva 1,6
Meriva 1,7 CDTI
Meriva 1,7 DI
Meriva 1,7 DTI
Meriva 1,8
1007 1,4
1007 1,4 16V
1007 1,4 HDI
1007 1,4 HDI
1007 1,6 16V
1007 1,6 HDI
Expert 1,6 HDI
Expert 2,0 HDI
Expert 2,0 HDI
Expert 2,0i
Partner 1,9 D
Cliolll 1,2 16V
Cliolll 1,2 16V
Cliolll 1,2 16V

MotorType HK
K9K274
K9K276
HR16DE
KA24DE
QR20DE
YD22DDTI
YD22DDTI
YD22DDTI
QR25DE
QR25DE
Z14XEP
Z16SE
Z16XE
Z17DTH
Y17DTL
Y17DT
Z18XE
KFV
KFU
8HX
8HZ
NFU
9HZ
9HU
RHK
RHR
RFH
wWJz
D4F 740
DAF 764
DAF 784

68
86
110
133
150
136
114
114
168
179
90
84
101
101
65
75
125
73
90
68
68
109
110
90
120
136
140
70
75
78
101

Fra ar

2006
2006
2006
2003
2001
2003
2002
2004
2001
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2000
2008
2008
2008

Til ar
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2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009



ABS

Renault
Renault
Renault
Renault
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Skoda
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Toyota
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen
Volkswagen

Modell serie
Clio Ill Grandtourer [2008-]
Clio lll Grandtourer [2008-]
Clio Ill Grandtourer [2008-]
Clio lll Grandtourer [2008-]
Praktik
Praktik
Praktik
Superb
HiLux [1997 - 2006]
HiLux [1997 - 2006]
HiLux [1997 - 2006]
HiLux [2005 -]
HiLux [2005 -]
HiLux [2005 -]
HiLux [2005 -]
HiLux [2005 -]
Prius
Prius
Caddy [2004 -]
Caddy [2004 -]
Caddy [2004 -]
Crafter
Crafter
Crafter
Crafter
Polo IV [2005 -]
Polo IV [2005 -]
Polo IV [2005 -]

Bilmodel
Clio Ill 1,5 dCi
Clio Il 1,5 dCi
Clio Ill 1,5 dCi
Cliolll 1,6 16V
Praktik 1,4 TDI
Praktik 1,4 TDI
Praktik 1.4
Superb 2,5 TDI
HilLux 2.4 4WD
HiLux 2.5 D-4D
HilLux 2.5 D-4D 4WD
HiLux 2.5 D-4D 2WD
HilLux 2.5 D-4D 2WD
HiLux 2.5 D-4D 4WD
HilLux 2.5 D-4D 4WD
HiLux 3.0 D-4D
Prius 1.5 (Hybrid)
Prius 1.5 (Hybrid)
Caddy 1,4 16V
Caddy 2,0 SDI
Caddy 2,0 TDI
Crafter 2,5 TDI
Crafter 2,5 TDI
Crafter 2,5 TDI
Crafter 2,5 TDI
Polo 1,2
Polo 1,2 12V
Polo 1,9 TDI

MotorType HK
K9K 764
K9K 766
K9K 768
K4M 800
BMS
BNM
BXW
BDG
2RZ-FE
2KD-FTV
2KD-FTV
2KD-FTV
2KD-FTV
2KD-FTV
2KD-FTV
1KD-FTV
1NZ-FXE
1NZ-FXE
BUD
BST
BMM
BJJ
BJK
BIL
BIM
BBM
BZG
ATD

106
86
68

112
80
69
84

163

140
88

102

102

120

120

102

171
72
78
80
69

140
88

109

136

163
60
69

101

Fra ar

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2003
1997
2002
2002
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2000
2003
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005

Til ar

Side 6

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005
2005
2005
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2003
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009



